WET TANTALUM CAPACITORS
27www.exxelia.com Page revised 09/18tantalum@exxelia.com
CT79 HT200
CT79E HT200
  Wet tantalum capacitors
Hermetically sealed tantalum cases
High ripple current
High temperature +200°C

A = SnPb (non RoHS)
F = Sn100% (RoHS)
HOW TO ORDER
HERMETICALLY SEALED - TANTALUM CASES
WET TANTALUM CAPACITORS
28www.exxelia.com Page revised 09/18tantalum@exxelia.com
STANDARD RATINGS - ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Capacitance
100Hz +20°C
(µF)
Case
(code) Type
Capacitance maximum change Max. DF
+20°C
(%)
Max.
Impedance
100Hz
–55°C
(Ω)
Max. I leak Irms Max.
40kHz +85°C
(mA)–55°C
(%)
+85°C
(%)
+125°C
(%)
+20°C
(µA)
+85°C
(µA)
 Rated voltage 6 V - 6,3 V (+85°C) - 4 V (+125°C) - 3,8 V (+175°C) - 3,6 V (+200°C)
30 A CT79 HT200 –40 +10 +12 9 100 1 1,8 820
68 A CT79 HT200 –40 +10 +12 15 55 1 1,8 960
140 B CT79 HT200 –40 +10 +12 21 40 1 2,8 1200
220 B CT79 HT200 –44 +16 +18 36 30 1 5,9 1370
270 B CT79 HT200 –44 +17 +20 41 25 1 5,9 1375
330 C CT79 HT200 –44 +14 +16 36 20 1,8 7,3 1800
560 C CT79 HT200 –64 +18 +20 50 25 1,8 11,9 1900
1000 D CT79 HT200 –80 +25 +25 68 22 2,8 12,8 2388
1200 D CT79 HT200 –80 +25 +25 86 20 2,8 12,8 2388
 Rated voltage 8 V (+85°C) - 5 V (+125°C) - 4,9 V (+175°C) - 4,8 V (+200°C)
25 A CT79 HT200 –40 +11 +12 7,5 100 1 1,8 820
56 A CT79 HT200 –40 +14 +16 14 59 1 1,8 900
120 B CT79 HT200 –44 +18 +20 20 50 1 2,8 1230
220 B CT79 HT200 –44 +16 +18 37 30 1 6,4 1370
290 C CT79 HT200 –64 +18 +20 34 25 1,8 5,5 1770
430 C CT79 HT200 –64 +18 +20 46 25 1,8 12,8 1825
850 D CT79 HT200 –80 +25 +25 60 22 1,8 14,6 2456
 Rated voltage 10 V (+85°C) - 6,7 V (+125°C) - 6,5 V (+175°C) - 6 V (+200°C)
20 A CT79 HT200 –32 +11 +12 6 175 1 1,8 820
47 A CT79 HT200 –36 +14 +16 13 100 1 1,8 855
100 B CT79 HT200 –36 +14 +16 15 60 1 3,7 1200
150 B CT79 HT200 –32 +14 +16 28 45 1 6,4 1271
180 B CT79 HT200 –35 +14 +16 29 40 1 6,4 1365
250 C CT79 HT200 –40 +14 +16 30 30 1,8 9 1720
390 C CT79 HT200 –64 +18 +20 44 25 1,8 13,5 1800
680 D CT79 HT200 –80 +25 +25 42 20 2,7 14,5 2487
750 D CT79 HT200 –80 +25 +25 50 23 2,7 14,5 2487
820 D CT79 HT200 –80 +25 +25 53 22 2,7 14,5 2360
 Rated voltage 15 V - 16 V (+85°C) - 10 V (+125°C) - 9,5 V (+175°C) - 9 V (+200°C)
15 A CT79 HT200 –24 +11 +12 5 155 1 1,8 780
33 A CT79 HT200 –28 +14 +16 10 90 1 1,8 820
70 B CT79 HT200 –28 +14 +16 13 75 1 3,7 1150
120 B CT79 HT200 –28 +14 +16 18 50 1 6,4 1450
170 C CT79 HT200 –32 +14 +16 25 35 1,8 9 1480
220 C CT79 HT200 –41 +13 +15 21 40 1,8 5,5 1490
270 C CT79 HT200 –56 +18 +20 32 30 1,8 12,8 1740
330 C CT79 HT200 –58 +18 +20 40 30 1,8 12,8 1760
470 D CT79 HT200 –75 +25 +25 33 24 2,7 16,4 2100
540 D CT79 HT200 –80 +25 +25 40 23 2,7 16,4 2300
560 D CT79 HT200 –80 +25 +25 36 23 2,7 16,4 2300